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98.169,62 D

98.629,62 D

98.959,62 0

99.474,62

99.651,02 D

101.051,02 D

no.951,02 D

112.727,420

112.896,92 D

113.309,42 D

0.00 c

0,00 c

376,44 D

13.595,48 D

18.308,04 D

29.S60,89 D

29.658,63 D

29.679,81 b

30.005,63 D

79.922,39 0

127.767,400

128.245,43 p

133.860,230

156.318,06 D

0,00 C

0,00 C

s.272,sg D

23.722,59 D

0,00 c

0,00 c
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03/07/23, 07:18

22/06/2023

22/06/2023

22/06/2023

m06/2023

22/06/2023

22/06/2023

22/06/2023

22/06/2023

23/06/2023

26/06/2023

25/05/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/202Á

25/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/ 2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

25/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

26/06/2023

27/06/2023

27/06/2023

27/06/2023

28/06/2023

28/06/2023

28/06/2023

28/06/2023

29/06/2023

30/06/2023

30/06/2023

30/06/2023

30/06/2023

135387

221000

221520

221S21

221521

135387

727220

000000

000000

148868

49446

150244

151802

152734

154044

155808

157439

tSB897

159690

262443

165686

166390

167288

167998

169222

170049

172661

173464

174491

676734

678218

261521

261522

251523

251523

727220

000000

271553

727220

000000

135815

135815

727220

000000

000000

005730

347210

348031

727220

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO

ENVIO

pot-_ÃEO INTERNET

RESG

SALDO

SALDO DIA

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG goLET0

PAG

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG 80LET0

PAG 30LET0

PAG BOLETO

PAS BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG OOLETO

ENVIO

ENVIO mx

ENVIO PIX

RESG AUTOM

SALDO

ENVIO

RESG AUTOM

SALDO

TED

DOCITED trvrFRNE-r

RESG AUTOM

SALDO

SALDO

PG ORG GOV

PAG BOLETO

PAG

RESG AUTOM

SALDO DIA

..:CAIXA

96,00 D

3.984,90

1.250,00

1280,00 D

2.546,00

11,00

9.267,90 c

637,37 D

626,00

571,42 D

1.169,80 D

2.979,04 D

2.032,75

1.425,00 0

960,58 D

2.787,25 D

286,52 0

3.878,19 D

615,70 D

1.900,00 D

357,74 D

i

48,00 0

5.454,38 D

1.864,77 0

3.370,05 D

ggo,oo

812,19

3.229,47

1.771,61

888,25 D

294,97 D

57.153,49 c

92,00 D

72,00 c

116.156,56 D

11,000

116.167,56c

240,00 D

3.024,60

3.545,60 c

080a 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditivat 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0900 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 0104

(l).htrnl

96,00 D

5.330,90 D

6.610,90 D

9.267,00 D

0,00 C

0,00 c

15.065,70

15.903,07 0

16,929, 59 D

1735,59 0

18.127,01 D

22.275,85 D

24 p

26.594,28 0

29.471,29D

29.757,81 0

33.636,00

34.251,70 D

36.072.05 0

37.972,06 D

33.339,80 D

38.487,80 0

43342,18 D

45.806,95 D

49.177,00D

50157,00 D

50.969,19 D

56.858,52 D

57.153,49 D

0,00 c

0,00 c

72,00 D

0,00 c

0,00 C

116.156,55 D

116.167,36 D

0,00 c

0,00 c

0,00 c

240,00

821,00 D

0,ooC

0,00 C
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JUNHO

SALDO INICIAL

1523-9

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

DÉBITOS
500.000,00

650.000,00

3.024,60
500.000,00

41.056,00

460,00

299,70

8.990,00

37.920,40

590,00

4.064,58
2.200,00
715,50

3.057,78

961,20
11,32

1.058,21

323,00

3.878,19
286,52

1.169,80

150,00
1.311,62

370,80

2.979,04

415,00
758,27

314,66

762,87

749,92

192,72

401,76

137,99

855,07
2.886,00

1.458,60

1.162,20
89,86

777,03
860,59

300,36

2.787,26
470,00

1.671,22

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

CONTA OU APLICAÇÃO
1523-9

CRÉDITOS
46.877,30

1.165.509,74
500.000,00

97.026,40

377.973,55

217.504,17

28.559,86

351,00

41.416,17

9.672,57

113.309,42

157.374,06

23.722,59

9.267,90

57.153,49

72,00

116.167,56

3.845,60



R$

R$

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

957,24

2.005,50

3.868,00
8.139,47

270,00

1.358,20
1.750,00

765,90

1.855,13

712,50

3.125,00
372,00

2.304,86

39.184,15

720,00

327,75

4.962,07
264,49

1.570,00
1.032,50

997,62

226,80

449,15

915,00

383,51

486,32

224,62

548,10
1.500,00

93,80

148,00

602,50
1.099,45

3.453,54

195,00

387,00
25,27

54.879,13

934,11

9.064,67

6.008,85
1.083,48

236,50

2.064,70

586,52

2.188,62
75,78

294,98

8.558,60
1.771,60



R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

888,25

330,00

800,00

527,58

457,52

341,35

1.800,00
2.843,20

26.785,30

21.306,06

4.530,99
1.450,80

1.201,20

1.568,83

2.645,37

3.707,24

1.610,10
1.610,10
1.286,40
2.344,01
926,25

2.272,15

202,90
6.250,00

5.390,00

12.347,81

2.205,47

4.492,50

20.412,37

4.556,75

3.909,40
1.010,35

5.051,75
9.385,00

8.258,80
2.346,25

2.346,25

3.097,05

5.161,75

1.173,12

3.969,00

9.434,25

6.263,92

6.929,60
2.021,25

1.010,62

2.479,95

4.257,44

3.750,00
3.675,00

8.



R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

1.032,35

3.549,07

1.976,70
1.250,00

12.540,00

36.000,87
9.900,00
3.969,00
200,66

500,00

4.900,00
6.223,00
4.800,00
9.572,70

4.421,50
2.565,00

6.100,25
37.117,67
8.995,15

14.452,90

5.225,00
5.000,00
5.193,47

16.562,00

3.234,00

5.500,00
3.381,00
2.350,00
8.800,00
975,00

5.312,60
79,86

275,50
1.004,57

1.371,90
3.097,05
2.554,75
2.346,25

1.032,35

10.041,94

74,34

267,00

126,75

351,00

16.838,95

4.198,15

3.455,20
11.336,15
5.587,72
9.672,57



R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$

R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

47.814,25

633,91

344,00

1.371,61
3.800,00
508,43

26.834,87

2.431,42
2.475,00
1.560,00

500,00

303,00

1.058,21
11,33

961,19
2.575,40

1.760,00
3.227,00
460,00

330,00

515,00

176,40

1.400,00

9.900,00

1.766,40
179,50
412,50

376,44
13.219,04

4.712,56

11.252,85

97 , 74

21,18

325,82

49.916,76

47.845,01

44,90

433,13

5.614,80

22.457,83

1.056,00
1.572,59

3.700,00

18.450,00

96,00

3.984,90
1.250,00

1.280,00
2.646,00

11,00



15.065,70

837,37
1.026,52

626,00

571,42

1.169,80
2.979,04

2.032,75
1.425,00

860,58
2.787,25

89,86

286,52

3.878,19
615,70

1.820,36
1.900,00
367,74

148,00

5.454,38
1.864,77

3.370,05

980,00

812,19

3.229,47
1.771,61

888,25

294,97
72,00

116.156,56
11,00

240,00

581,00

3.024,60

2.965.803,38TOTAL
SALDO FINAL

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$

R$

R$

R$

R$
R$

R$
R$
R$

R$

R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

R$
R$

R$ 2.965.803,38
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